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1 29 KLEVLEEV Anvar RUS C1M 98,95 2 100,95 0,935 94,39
2 39 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE K1W 108,16 2 110,16 0,869 95,73
3 3 SENECHAULT Yohan FRA C1M 101,46 2 103,46 0,935 96,74
4 13 KRUGLOV Mikhail RUS C1M 104,90 0 104,90 0,935 98,08
5 42 KRYLOVA Ksenia RUS K1W 111,13 2 113,13 0,869 98,31
6 46 MACEKOVA Simona SVK K1W 114,41 0 114,41 0,869 99,42
7 1 SMIRNOV Pavel RUS C1M 102,76 4 106,76 0,935 99,82
8 51 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS K1W 111,56 4 115,56 0,869 100,42
9 22 COMBES Hector FRA C1M 107,77 8 115,77 0,935 108,24
10 96 SHABANOV Maxim RUS K1M 109,62 108 217,62 1,000 217,62
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1 29 KLEVLEEV Anvar RUS C1M 99,67 0 99,67 0,935 93,19
2 39 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE K1W 107,81 0 107,81 0,869 93,69
3 51 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS K1W 109,73 0 109,73 0,869 95,36
4 96 SHABANOV Maxim RUS K1M 94,69 2 96,69 1,000 96,69
5 1 SMIRNOV Pavel RUS C1M 104,80 0 104,80 0,935 97,99
6 13 KRUGLOV Mikhail RUS C1M 103,27 2 105,27 0,935 98,43
7 42 KRYLOVA Ksenia RUS K1W 113,37 4 117,37 0,869 101,99
8 3 SENECHAULT Yohan FRA C1M 106,96 4 110,96 0,935 103,75
9 46 MACEKOVA Simona SVK K1W 115,34 6 121,34 0,869 105,44
10 22 COMBES Hector FRA C1M 107,16 6 113,16 0,935 105,80
11 73 BENINI Gino FRA K1M 108,27 2 110,27 1,000 110,27
12 25 MACUS Ludovit SVK C1M 106,20 12 118,20 0,935 110,52
15 62 BIZEK Marek CZE K1M 106,67 4 110,67 1,000 110,67
13 64 LIKHAEV Bogdan RUS K1M 107,18 4 111,18 1,000 111,18
14 19 CASCARINO Paul FRA C1M 113,88 6 119,88 0,935 112,09
16 63 MCDONALD Edward GBR K1M 112,12 2 114,12 1,000 114,12
17 9 SEDIVY Vit CZE C1M 118,10 4 122,10 0,935 114,16
18 97 RUMANSKY Richard SVK K1M 111,39 4 115,39 1,000 115,39
19 27 BALDWIN Alex OAR C1M 119,51 6 125,51 0,935 117,35
20 60 SEMERAD Adam CZE K1M 115,45 2 117,45 1,000 117,45
21 38 ALBERTY Anouck FRA K1W 129,37 6 135,37 0,869 117,64
22 24 KREJCI Samuel SVK C1M 122,20 4 126,20 0,935 118,00
23 49 TESAROVA Hana CZE K1W 134,71 2 136,71 0,869 118,80
24 28 SHEVILL Sonny GBR C1M 123,51 4 127,51 0,935 119,22
25 10 LESKOVJAN Martin CZE C1M 118,66 12 130,66 0,935 122,17
26 50 RUZICKOVA Katerina CZE K1W 140,49 2 142,49 0,869 123,82
27 5 JANOVCIK Adam SVK C1M 125,19 8 133,19 0,935 124,53
28 32 VETROVSKY Tomas CZE C1M 129,89 4 133,89 0,935 125,19
29 81 AYSAN Milan GBR K1M 121,96 4 125,96 1,000 125,96
30 80 POSPELOV Andrey RUS K1M 122,77 4 126,77 1,000 126,77
31 40 GALUSKOVA Bara CZE K1W 158,48 2 160,48 0,869 139,46
32 94 INKIN Nikita RUS K1M 102,03 52 154,03 1,000 154,03
33 14 KRYUKOV Gleb RUS C1M 115,85 50 165,85 0,935 155,07
34 37 CERVENKOVA Amelie CZE K1W 126,53 54 180,53 0,869 156,88
35 30 GHIRARDI Alexendre FRA C1M 117,41 58 175,41 0,935 164,01
36 86 BALDWIN Alex OAR K1M 109,51 56 165,51 1,000 165,51
37 67 CAPALINI Daniel CZE K1M 117,07 58 175,07 1,000 175,07
38 92 QUEUDEVILLE Melevine FRA K1M 122,29 58 180,29 1,000 180,29
39 17 POLLERT Jan CZE C1M 151,13 112 263,13 0,935 246,03
40 93 PIPAL Zbynek CZE K1M 118,94 164 282,94 1,000 282,94
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1 39 HILGERTOVA Stepanka K1W CZE 94.52 0 94,52 0,869 82,14
2 42 KRYLOVA Ksenia K1W RUS 96.27 0 96,27 0,869 83,66
3 13 KRUGLOV Mikhail C1M RUS 91.30 0 91,30 0,935 85,37
4 46 MACEKOVA Simona K1W SVK 98.64 0 98,64 0,869 85,72
5 96 SHABANOV Maxim K1M RUS 83.92 2 85,92 1,000 85,92
6 22 COMBES Hector C1M FRA 93.16 0 93,16 0,935 87,10
7 29 KLEVLEEV Anvar C1M RUS 87.35 6 93,35 0,935 87,28
8 1 SMIRNOV Pavel C1M RUS 92.59 2 94,59 0,935 88,44
9 80 POSPELOV Andrey K1M RUS 89.01 0 89,01 1,000 89,01

10 30 GHIRARDI Alexendre C1M FRA 93.35 2 95,35 0,935 89,15
11 94 INKIN Nikita K1M RUS 87.77 2 89,77 1,000 89,77
12 25 MACUS Ludovit C1M SVK 94.63 2 96,63 0,935 90,35
13 14 KRYUKOV Gleb C1M RUS 97.50 0 97,50 0,935 91,16
14 51 KUZNETSOVA Daria K1W RUS 106.73 0 106,73 0,869 92,75
15 27 BALDWIN Alex C1M OAR 97.44 2 99,44 0,935 92,98
16 10 LESKOVJAN Martin C1M CZE 97.90 2 99,90 0,935 93,41
17 19 CASCARINO Paul C1M FRA 100.39 0 100,39 0,935 93,86
18 64 LIKHAEV Bogdan K1M RUS 91.21 4 95,21 1,000 95,21
19 73 BENINI Gino K1M FRA 93.83 2 95,83 1,000 95,83
20 86 BALDWIN Alex K1M OAR 93.97 2 95,97 1,000 95,97
21 49 TESAROVA Hana K1W CZE 107.03 4 111,03 0,869 96,49
22 37 CERVENKOVA Amelie K1W CZE 108.91 4 112,91 0,869 98,12
23 97 RUMANSKY Richard K1M SVK 94.13 4 98,13 1,000 98,13
24 63 MCDONALD Edward K1M GBR 96.40 2 98,40 1,000 98,40
25 9 SEDIVY Vit C1M CZE 101.75 4 105,75 0,935 98,88
26 5 JANOVCIK Adam C1M SVK 102.36 4 106,36 0,935 99,45
27 67 CAPALINI Daniel K1M CZE 97.56 2 99,56 1,000 99,56
28 17 POLLERT Jan C1M CZE 104.53 2 106,53 0,935 99,61
29 93 PIPAL Zbynek K1M CZE 95.65 4 99,65 1,000 99,65
30 38 ALBERTY Anouck K1W FRA 110.77 4 114,77 0,869 99,74
31 24 KREJCI Samuel C1M SVK 102.90 4 106,90 0,935 99,95
32 50 RUZICKOVA Katerina K1W CZE 111.52 4 115,52 0,869 100,39
33 81 AYSAN Milan K1M GBR 98.41 2 100,41 1,000 100,41
34 32 VETROVSKY Tomas C1M CZE 105.88 2 107,88 0,935 100,87
35 60 SEMERAD Adam K1M CZE 97.83 4 101,83 1,000 101,83
36 75 DEMOVSKY Nicolas K1M FRA 99.97 2 101,97 1,000 101,97
37 76 CORNU Martin K1M FRA 98.57 4 102,57 1,000 102,57
38 20 PIEPHO Mathis C1M FRA 107.96 2 109,96 0,935 102,81
39 70 DURT Vojtech K1M CZE 100.98 2 102,98 1,000 102,98
40 72 HERVAUT Maël K1M FRA 95.03 8 103,03 1,000 103,03
41 43 HOJDOVA Marketa K1W CZE 115.15 4 119,15 0,869 103,54
42 99 HUGUENIN Nathan K1M FRA 102.50 2 104,50 1,000 104,50
43 68 MARCHAND Tom K1M FRA 104.25 4 108,25 1,000 108,25
44 56 PERREAU Leni K1M FRA 104.38 4 108,38 1,000 108,38
45 26 McDONALD Edward C1M GBR 105.94 10 115,94 0,935 108,40
46 78 PARNOTTE Leo K1M FRA 104.62 4 108,62 1,000 108,62
47 31 AYSAN Milan C1M GBR 108.41 8 116,41 0,935 108,84
48 82 BROWN Ben K1M GBR 103.29 6 109,29 1,000 109,29
49 52 HOJDOVA Eliska K1W CZE 118.13 8 126,13 0,869 109,61
50 40 GALUSKOVA Bara K1W CZE 118.18 8 126,18 0,869 109,65
51 74 BRUN Theo K1M FRA 98.17 12 110,17 1,000 110,17
52 57 IONOV Makar K1M RUS 107.31 6 113,31 1,000 113,31
53 8 WENDL Samuel C1M CZE 112.31 10 122,31 0,935 114,36
54 65 KOPECEK Michal K1M CZE 112.61 2 114,61 1,000 114,61
55 55 RUZICKOVA Katerina C1W CZE 140.02 8 148,02 0,786 116,34
56 88 ROYLE Christopher K1M GBR 108.83 8 116,83 1,000 116,83
57 69 HOUSKA Jan K1M CZE 114.91 2 116,91 1,000 116,91
58 7 ROYLE Christopher C1M GBR 113.11 12 125,11 0,935 116,98
59 79 SEMERAD Jakub K1M CZE 115.36 2 117,36 1,000 117,36
60 85 ONDRUS Mikulas K1M CZE 111.44 6 117,44 1,000 117,44
61 83 RENDON Enrique K1M CZE 109.51 8 117,51 1,000 117,51
62 95 JINEK Hugo K1M CZE 113.96 4 117,96 1,000 117,96
63 66 POLLERT Antonin K1M CZE 112.50 6 118,50 1,000 118,50
64 98 PECHAC Jonas K1M CZE 108.77 10 118,77 1,000 118,77
65 77 NOVAK Vaclav K1M CZE 111.20 8 119,20 1,000 119,20
66 33 KREMROVA Adela K1W CZE 133.13 6 139,13 0,869 120,90
67 11 POLLERT Jachym C1M CZE 118.16 12 130,16 0,935 121,70
68 4 KUNES Daniel C1M CZE 122.69 8 130,69 0,935 122,20
69 12 INDRUCH Matej C1M CZE 136.62 0 136,62 0,935 127,74
70 91 ONDRUS Mario K1M CZE 122.00 6 128,00 1,000 128,00
71 15 VALEK Michal C1M CZE 126.23 12 138,23 0,935 129,25
72 3 SENECHAULT Yohan C1M FRA 88.72 56 144,72 0,935 135,31
73 41 KALISKA Ester K1W SVK 113.44 52 165,44 0,869 143,77
74 62 BIZEK Marek K1M CZE 94.20 52 146,20 1,000 146,20
75 71 VUILLE Nicolas K1M SUI 95.57 52 147,57 1,000 147,57
76 87 MASSOT Raphaël K1M FRA 97.19 54 151,19 1,000 151,19
77 89 BROWN Cody K1M GBR 95.37 56 151,37 1,000 151,37
78 47 DELAHAYE Clara K1W FRA 117.02 58 175,02 0,869 152,09
79 36 PAVELKOVA Marketa K1W CZE 121.38 56 177,38 0,869 154,14
80 18 DRABEK Matyas C1M CZE 111.20 56 167,20 0,935 156,33
81 48 JELINKOVA Sara K1W CZE 128.21 60 188,21 0,869 163,55
82 61 MARGERIE Romain K1M FRA 110.73 56 166,73 1,000 166,73
83 92 QUEUDEVILLE Melevine K1M FRA 110.80 58 168,80 1,000 168,80
84 90 SVEJD Jachym K1M CZE 113.27 58 171,27 1,000 171,27
85 16 BROWN Ben C1M GBR 128.59 58 186,59 0,935 174,46
86 44 MANACH Lisa K1W FRA 143.15 64 207,15 0,869 180,01
87 6 CIHOVSKY Simon C1M CZE 103.63 102 205,63 0,935 192,26
88 53 KUNES Daniel/HARTL Jakub C2M CZE 173.27 66 239,27 0,869 207,93
89 100 MAYER William K1M GBR 112.21 108 220,21 1,000 220,21
90 2 HARTL Jakub C1M CZE 141.25 110 251,25 0,935 234,92
91 28 SHEVILL Sonny C1M GBR 105.72 152 257,72 0,935 240,97
92 84 LOUVEAU Clement K1M FRA 132.81 152 284,81 1,000 284,81
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1 39 HILGERTOVA Stepanka K1W CZE 94.52 0 94.52 93.48 4 97.48 94,52 0,869 82,14
2 29 KLEVLEEV Anvar C1M RUS 87.35 6 93.35 87.26 2 89.26 89,26 0,935 83,46
3 42 KRYLOVA Ksenia K1W RUS 96.27 0 96.27 98.28 52 150.28 96,27 0,869 83,66
4 96 SHABANOV Maxim K1M RUS 83.92 2 85.92 82.27 2 84.27 84,27 1,000 84,27
5 13 KRUGLOV Mikhail C1M RUS 91.30 0 91.30 90.08 2 92.08 91,30 0,935 85,37
6 1 SMIRNOV Pavel C1M RUS 92.59 2 94.59 89.61 2 91.61 91,61 0,935 85,66
7 46 MACEKOVA Simona K1W SVK 98.64 0 98.64 99.08 100 199.08 98,64 0,869 85,72
8 22 COMBES Hector C1M FRA 93.16 0 93.16 91.63 4 95.63 93,16 0,935 87,10
9 94 INKIN Nikita K1M RUS 87.77 2 89.77 85.71 2 87.71 87,71 1,000 87,71

10 3 SENECHAULT Yohan C1M FRA 88.72 56 144.72 90.63 4 94.63 94,63 0,935 88,48
11 25 MACUS Ludovit C1M SVK 94.63 2 96.63 92.93 2 94.93 94,93 0,935 88,76
12 80 POSPELOV Andrey K1M RUS 89.01 0 89.01 87.74 4 91.74 89,01 1,000 89,01
13 30 GHIRARDI Alexendre C1M FRA 93.35 2 95.35 96.49 52 148.49 95,35 0,935 89,15
14 51 KUZNETSOVA Daria K1W RUS 106.73 0 106.73 98.85 4 102.85 102,85 0,869 89,38
15 14 KRYUKOV Gleb C1M RUS 97.50 0 97.50 92.52 4 96.52 96,52 0,935 90,25
16 40 GALUSKOVA Bara K1W CZE 118.18 8 126.18 100.22 6 106.22 106,22 0,869 92,31
17 27 BALDWIN Alex C1M OAR 97.44 2 99.44 99.63 8 107.63 99,44 0,935 92,98
18 10 LESKOVJAN Martin C1M CZE 97.90 2 99.90 98.70 54 152.70 99,90 0,935 93,41
19 19 CASCARINO Paul C1M FRA 100.39 0 100.39 98.14 2 100.14 100,14 0,935 93,63
20 64 LIKHAEV Bogdan K1M RUS 91.21 4 95.21 95.03 6 101.03 95,21 1,000 95,21
21 92 QUEUDEVILLE Melevine K1M FRA 110.80 58 168.80 95.66 0 95.66 95,66 1,000 95,66
22 73 BENINI Gino K1M FRA 93.83 2 95.83 93.66 6 99.66 95,83 1,000 95,83
23 86 BALDWIN Alex K1M OAR 93.97 2 95.97 96.30 2 98.30 95,97 1,000 95,97
24 49 TESAROVA Hana K1W CZE 107.03 4 111.03 109.03 56 165.03 111,03 0,869 96,49
25 62 BIZEK Marek K1M CZE 94.20 52 146.20 92.50 4 96.50 96,50 1,000 96,50
26 37 CERVENKOVA Amelie K1W CZE 108.91 4 112.91 111.25 2 113.25 112,91 0,869 98,12
27 97 RUMANSKY Richard K1M SVK 94.13 4 98.13 96.53 56 152.53 98,13 1,000 98,13
28 63 MCDONALD Edward K1M GBR 96.40 2 98.40 95.68 8 103.68 98,40 1,000 98,40
29 32 VETROVSKY Tomas C1M CZE 105.88 2 107.88 103.36 2 105.36 105,36 0,935 98,51
30 28 SHEVILL Sonny C1M GBR 105.72 152 257.72 105.48 0 105.48 105,48 0,935 98,62
31 9 SEDIVY Vit C1M CZE 101.75 4 105.75 102.92 54 156.92 105,75 0,935 98,88
32 67 CAPALINI Daniel K1M CZE 97.56 2 99.56 99.13 0 99.13 99,13 1,000 99,13
33 5 JANOVCIK Adam C1M SVK 102.36 4 106.36 115.31 4 119.31 106,36 0,935 99,45
34 17 POLLERT Jan C1M CZE 104.53 2 106.53 101.48 6 107.48 106,53 0,935 99,61
35 93 PIPAL Zbynek K1M CZE 95.65 4 99.65 95.55 6 101.55 99,65 1,000 99,65
36 38 ALBERTY Anouck K1W FRA 110.77 4 114.77 108.81 12 120.81 114,77 0,869 99,74
37 60 SEMERAD Adam K1M CZE 97.83 4 101.83 97.90 2 99.90 99,90 1,000 99,90
38 24 KREJCI Samuel C1M SVK 102.90 4 106.90 108.90 156 264.90 106,90 0,935 99,95
39 50 RUZICKOVA Katerina K1W CZE 111.52 4 115.52 112.80 8 120.80 115,52 0,869 100,39
40 81 AYSAN Milan K1M GBR 98.41 2 100.41 98.83 52 150.83 100,41 1,000 100,41
41 87 MASSOT Raphaël K1M FRA 97.19 54 151.19 100.92 0 100.92 100,92 1,000 100,92
42 89 BROWN Cody K1M GBR 95.37 56 151.37 99.04 2 101.04 101,04 1,000 101,04
43 99 HUGUENIN Nathan K1M FRA 102.50 2 104.50 97.56 4 101.56 101,56 1,000 101,56
44 75 DEMOVSKY Nicolas K1M FRA 99.97 2 101.97 99.72 2 101.72 101,72 1,000 101,72
45 71 VUILLE Nicolas K1M SUI 95.57 52 147.57 97.73 4 101.73 101,73 1,000 101,73
46 70 DURT Vojtech K1M CZE 100.98 2 102.98 98.11 4 102.11 102,11 1,000 102,11
47 76 CORNU Martin K1M FRA 98.57 4 102.57 139.51 0 139.51 102,57 1,000 102,57
48 20 PIEPHO Mathis C1M FRA 107.96 2 109.96 107.32 10 117.32 109,96 0,935 102,81
49 72 HERVAUT Maël K1M FRA 95.03 8 103.03 105.66 58 163.66 103,03 1,000 103,03
50 43 HOJDOVA Marketa K1W CZE 115.15 4 119.15 139.15 60 199.15 119,15 0,869 103,54
51 56 PERREAU Leni K1M FRA 104.38 4 108.38 99.83 4 103.83 103,83 1,000 103,83
52 41 KALISKA Ester K1W SVK 113.44 52 165.44 111.95 8 119.95 119,95 0,869 104,24
53 6 CIHOVSKY Simon C1M CZE 103.63 102 205.63 107.72 4 111.72 111,72 0,935 104,46
54 26 McDONALD Edward C1M GBR 105.94 10 115.94 103.98 8 111.98 111,98 0,935 104,70
55 36 PAVELKOVA Marketa K1W CZE 121.38 56 177.38 116.81 4 120.81 120,81 0,869 104,98
56 18 DRABEK Matyas C1M CZE 111.20 56 167.20 110.38 2 112.38 112,38 0,935 105,08
57 68 MARCHAND Tom K1M FRA 104.25 4 108.25 102.08 112 214.08 108,25 1,000 108,25
58 95 JINEK Hugo K1M CZE 113.96 4 117.96 102.36 6 108.36 108,36 1,000 108,36
59 78 PARNOTTE Leo K1M FRA 104.62 4 108.62 103.46 58 161.46 108,62 1,000 108,62
60 31 AYSAN Milan C1M GBR 108.41 8 116.41 104.69 58 162.69 116,41 0,935 108,84
61 82 BROWN Ben K1M GBR 103.29 6 109.29 104.75 54 158.75 109,29 1,000 109,29
62 52 HOJDOVA Eliska K1W CZE 118.13 8 126.13 119.01 158 277.01 126,13 0,869 109,61
63 74 BRUN Theo K1M FRA 98.17 12 110.17 97.05 60 157.05 110,17 1,000 110,17
64 69 HOUSKA Jan K1M CZE 114.91 2 116.91 106.67 4 110.67 110,67 1,000 110,67
65 8 WENDL Samuel C1M CZE 112.31 10 122.31 116.81 2 118.81 118,81 0,935 111,09
66 65 KOPECEK Michal K1M CZE 112.61 2 114.61 107.62 4 111.62 111,62 1,000 111,62
67 91 ONDRUS Mario K1M CZE 122.00 6 128.00 108.87 4 112.87 112,87 1,000 112,87
68 57 IONOV Makar K1M RUS 107.31 6 113.31 100.48 58 158.48 113,31 1,000 113,31
69 47 DELAHAYE Clara K1W FRA 117.02 58 175.02 120.40 10 130.40 130,40 0,869 113,32
70 11 POLLERT Jachym C1M CZE 118.16 12 130.16 110.13 12 122.13 122,13 0,935 114,19
71 88 ROYLE Christopher K1M GBR 108.83 8 116.83 107.75 8 115.75 115,75 1,000 115,75
72 55 RUZICKOVA Katerina C1W CZE 140.02 8 148.02 130.77 64 194.77 148,02 0,786 116,34
73 90 SVEJD Jachym K1M CZE 113.27 58 171.27 110.51 6 116.51 116,51 1,000 116,51
74 7 ROYLE Christopher C1M GBR 113.11 12 125.11 128.23 64 192.23 125,11 0,935 116,98
75 79 SEMERAD Jakub K1M CZE 115.36 2 117.36 114.75 4 118.75 117,36 1,000 117,36
76 85 ONDRUS Mikulas K1M CZE 111.44 6 117.44 110.01 54 164.01 117,44 1,000 117,44
77 83 RENDON Enrique K1M CZE 109.51 8 117.51 152.00 60 212.00 117,51 1,000 117,51
78 66 POLLERT Antonin K1M CZE 112.50 6 118.50 114.17 4 118.17 118,17 1,000 118,17
79 98 PECHAC Jonas K1M CZE 108.77 10 118.77 116.12 50 166.12 118,77 1,000 118,77
80 77 NOVAK Vaclav K1M CZE 111.20 8 119.20 119.03 6 125.03 119,20 1,000 119,20
81 33 KREMROVA Adela K1W CZE 133.13 6 139.13 115.19 56 171.19 139,13 0,869 120,90
82 4 KUNES Daniel C1M CZE 122.69 8 130.69 131.48 56 187.48 130,69 0,935 122,20
83 48 JELINKOVA Sara K1W CZE 128.21 60 188.21 133.90 8 141.90 141,90 0,869 123,31
84 12 INDRUCH Matej C1M CZE 136.62 0 136.62 111.15 56 167.15 136,62 0,935 127,74
85 15 VALEK Michal C1M CZE 126.23 12 138.23 151.63 110 261.63 138,23 0,935 129,25
86 61 MARGERIE Romain K1M FRA 110.73 56 166.73 124.70 8 132.70 132,70 1,000 132,70
87 84 LOUVEAU Clement K1M FRA 132.81 152 284.81 121.06 12 133.06 133,06 1,000 133,06
88 16 BROWN Ben C1M GBR 128.59 58 186.59 141.93 162 303.93 186,59 0,935 174,46
89 2 HARTL Jakub C1M CZE 141.25 110 251.25 133.29 56 189.29 189,29 0,935 176,99
90 44 MANACH Lisa K1W FRA 143.15 64 207.15 131.22 158 289.22 207,15 0,869 180,01
91 100 MAYER William K1M GBR 112.21 108 220.21 121.76 60 181.76 181,76 1,000 181,76
92 53 KUNES Daniel HARTL Jakub C2M CZE 173.27 66 239.27 152.65 112 264.65 239,27 0,869 207,93
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